
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Nr. 

499 

237 

274 

143 

61 

220 

805 

69 

596 

238 

128 

321 

656 

84 

163 

415 

110 

447 

831 

991 

411 

404 

694 

616 

542 

392 

130 

628 

170 

Namn 

Stefan  Olsson 

Linus Grelsson 

Pontus Högberg 

Martin Larsson 

Per Granqvist 

Hugo Lennholm 

Richard Karlsson 

Adam Andersson 

Christoffer Sjöberg 

Viktor Andersson 

Joel Larsson 

Gustav Johansson 

Simon Löfdahl 

Erik Källänge 

Anton Isaksson 

Ludvig Wahlgren 

Daniel Lindgren 

Edwin Andersson 

Niklas Bäckman 

Oscar Björk 

Jonny Sahlberg 

Ludde Tröger 

Daniel Andersson 

Rasmus Sjöö 

Albin Grydén 

Jonas Rusten 

Erik Dennis Eriksson 

Pontus Bergqvist 

Hugo Schmidt 

Klubb 

SMK Dala Falun 

Njurunda MK 

SMK Gävle 

Bollnäs MK 

Bollnäs MK 

AMF Årsunda 

Åbågen MCK 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Folkare MK 

Bollnäs MK 

Folkare MK 

Njurunda MK 

Bollnäs MK 

Nordanstigs MK 

MK Orion 

Nordanstigs MK 

Woxnadalens MK 

Mockfjärd MK 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Örebro MK 

SMK Dala Falun 

Umeå AK 

Mälarö MCK 

Uppsala MK 

Mockfjärd MK 

Sala MSK 

Bollnäs MK 

SMK Gävle 

Sponsor 

Team Motorhuset 

Team Speedstore 

M X  Acad em y /Ka r ls tröm s M otor /Hu sqva rn a  M otocy c les  

JÜRGMEISTER Racing Karlströms Motor 

Team Speedstore 

Team SWEDEN MX-Racing 

Team Speedstore 

H16  

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
13 
14 
11 
12 
10 

8 
9 
6 
7 
0 
0 
5 
3 
4 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

H22  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

13 

12 

14 

11 

9 

8 

4 

6 

5 

10 

7 

2 

3 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

T o tala p oäng  

50 

44 

40 

36 

32 

30 

26 

26 

25 

23 

19 

16 

13 

12 

12 

10 

7 

7 

6 

5 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

M ä s t e r s k a p s p o ä n g  

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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